Company Code: BSE: 526525 Security ID: WWLEATH

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and Part A of Schedule 1]] of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With regard to above, this is to inform you that the Company has allotted 3,16,000 (Three Lacs Sixteen

Thousand Only) Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each on an issue price of Rs 23.75 per Share (including

premium ofRs. 13.75) on preferential basis to the following identified persons:

No, of Equity
5. No. Name of Allottees shares

acquired
1 Mr. Ytgesh Kumar Gupta 1,58,000